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Grab a drink and bite?




SEASONAL DRUNKEN SHAVED ICE

Mango, Shave Me the Trouble

MANGO / VODKA / EARL GREY / BAILEYS / CONDENSED MILK
COCONUT JELLY / KONJAC JELLY BALLS

EEmE
FHER /R /BB / RIEFHERI / BR / RREH

480




RED

Feudo Croce “NYKTOS”
Aglianico Puglia IGP

E+7 RRFEREH

Woodbridge
Cabernet Sauvignon
A& FARFHER

Mollydooker
Two Left Feet

SRAH 5T EEA LA

Nittardi “Ad Astra” Maremma
Toscana Rosso DOC

KRR EECE

Robert Mondavi Private Selection |
Bourbon Barrel-Aged Cabernet Sauvignon

ROSRISHE KA FANEES

Chéteau de Haute Serre
Georges AOP Cahors

SPHE EBAFEBER

Remoissenet P&F
Cote de Nuits Villages

BEERNRE

Caymus Vineyards
Napa Valley Cabernet Sauvignon
FIARHER FRIEILE FANBHES

Glass |/ Bottle

300

300

1600

1600

2100

2300

2400

2800

3000

4800



WHITE

Fendu Croce “Dysmé”
Fiano Puglia IGP

Bty mEJFEA

Woodbridge
Chardonnay

AiEESZA

Pomino Bianco DOC
KEE KREEAD

Domaene . .
Gobelsburg Gruner Veltliner

BE MR

Suavia Monte Carbonare
Soave Classico

FiEEe BRAMNIEFHEREHE

Domaéane Wachau . )
Smaragd Terrassen GriinerVeltliner

L5 16 E R HERT AL

IDDA Sicilia Bianco
FiE AREESRRB

Glass | Bottle

300

300

1600

1600

1800

2100

2300

2300

3000



WEIGHTSTONE - WINE OF TAIWAN

WE White No.6
NNERE BB

WE Pét-Nat No.3
NEAER HERSE

WE Frizzante No.6
NEAE MREHE

2400

2400

2800



TEA-BASED ISLAND WINE

[AYIOW

Pineapple Tea Express
PINEAPPLE / PASSION FRUIT / OOLONG TEA
THEEEERE

Guava Goddess
GREEN TEA / GUAVA / WHITE PEACH

Lo BB RRE

Kumgquat the Fuck
OOLONG TEA / KUMQUAT / GRAPEFRUIT

EREAEMSERE

Never Lychee Go
BLACK TEA / APPLE / LYCHEE

BERGHAIRE

S.C Lab {T&Z2HE=

S.1 Emotional AF Tieguanyin Marigold
T2 BESBBRERE

Glass /| Bottle

380

380

380

380

250

1600

1600

1600

1600

3000



NATURALS

Bottle

Yeah Cool Natural Sauvignon Blanc 1600
B BRBRES
B.IO Puglia Primitivo 1700
MM E KRR
Unico Zelo Un Petit Sauv Blanc 1800
IR BERES
Unico Zelo Troppo Pinot Gris 1800
BRI IR B 3
Unico Zelo Esoterico 2400
Payten & Jones 2500
Valley Vignerons Pinot Noir
om Bl BB EE

SPARKLING/CHAMPAGNE
Piacentini DOC Frizzante 1700
KEES REX
Troppo Sparkling 1800
BRI RBRE
Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin Brut NV 4000
HR 2EREE
Bollinger Special Cuvee NV 4800

BHEE HREENV



TEQUILA

Glass /| Bottle

Patrdn Tequila Silver 350 3800
ER RIGREE S
Don Julio Tequila Blanco 400 4200
F&. tA1Z BRBLANCORE &
Cédigo 1530 Reposado 450 4800
e 1530 JLER BEEE
Don Julio 1942 Tequila 800 9000
. tAIIBR1942FE H
Clase Azul Tequila Reposado 13000
SRLETRAE EIREES

GIN
Hendrick’s Gin 350 3300
SHRLER
Tanqueray Ten 380 3600
IBEHENo.10EH
Monkey 47 450 3800

BFa47EE



WHISKY

Kavalan Concertmaster
Vinho Barrique Finish
Single Malt Whisky

SIS L) B R A A R A

The Balvenie 12Y
DoubleWood
B =124 DoubleWood

Kavalan Triple Sherry Cask
Single Malt Whisky
BENESTA3RE—EFHLR

Glass

320

350

420

/ Bottle

3500

3800

4600



SHOTS

Adios, Mutherf*cker

TEA LIQUEUR / LEMON LIQUEUR / MANGO
CITRUS / BLUE CURACAO

IR EE /BERE/ ER/ 2F / EMRB)

Gin
=ZEh

Vodka
RN

Whisky
Bt =

Tequila
BEEH

Shot

150

180

250

250

250

/ 6 Shots

800

800

900

1000

1000



BEER

Taiwan Beer
=i

Heineken
EREAR

Ugly Half Guava Gose
B R B & (12 /9) 38 KKAL

Ugly Half Hoppy Apple Cider
ERAGEREIBLLERE

Ugly Half The Fairyland Hazy IPA
ERBEZRERILS

Ugly Half TOASTea Lager
BRERE/NE

Taihu Brewing IPA
ERISER IPA

Taihu Brewing Draft High
ZRAEEE

200

200

250

250

250

250

300

300



Americano O 130
S Nk
Espresso @ 130
ik 7E Wl
Caffé Latte Q& 15
S0k
Cappuccino @ 150
*Hh
Upgrade to Oatmilk 20
e Sl
Extra Espresso Shot 50
hn— R

K

R

AINSI THE

Alishan OOLONG Tea 200
PIE L SRER
THE BLACK-Shanlinxi 200
BLACK TEA / LONGAN FLOWER
ERRELAR/RERTE
THE OOLONG-Roasted 200

TIE GUAN YIN TEA / OSMANTHUS
RISHE S /T



English Breakfast Tea
ERABESR

Earl Grey

BEA

Moroccan Mint Tea

B &S ER AT
Chamomile Tea
FEHER (EMEER)

Vanilla Bourbon Tea
EARFERLE (EMEER)

NON-ALCOHOLIC

180

180

180

180

180

PASSION24 Wake Functional Juice
RNE BERTR

OREZZA Sparkling Water
RIRRISHER K

SAICHO Sparkling Tea

DARJEELING / HOJICHA / JASMINE
REWE (KEB/MER/FFL)

S.C Lab Teazzy.1 Sparkling
TIEGUANYIN TEA 700ML

TEERE SBRTERRTER 7T00ML

200

250

390

900



SAVORY PICKS

Nachos with Tomato Salsa
i/ BIE / BEFEM /) EXER

Yuan Guo Iberico Pork
Beautiful Spicy-Sour Noodles

REILFIFETTHR John's EREER BT

NEVERLAND
Braised Beef Noodle Soup

NEVERLAND %ERE I B4 f %t

Cold Cuts & Cheese Platter
SR R PR

Lautianlu Taiwanese Braised Assortment
FERIFHBRPHE

J = pich & Spicy Wonton

fLmEZENF
ft#E&ERE / 4FOODIE BEHE

180

320

380

380

380

200



SAVORY PICKS

Confit de Gésiers aux Herbes
HERAETERR

Calamari a ’Huile & Pink Peppercorn
EUE R FLER /N NS

Mousse de Foie de Volaille & Sourdough
ERHT R & BREAES

Joues de Boeuf au Miel & Lavande
BEEREBFE

Pain du Jour - Bread Basket
EHEaR

280

280

300

420

150



3:00-9:00 PM

100z Steak Fries
100z K EUI &

Fried Calamari
FRIETEAR

Smoked Buffalo Wings
RN EREE A

Shrimp Sliders
BIEHIRE

Mini Cheeseburgers
EIREREE

Chicken Critters
EHEHUME

Fried Chicken
FEB b JEEL B E

150

390

410

420

500

550

620



DESSERT

Ouu Popcorn

SPICY BUTTER / BLACK GARLIC BUTTER / PEPPERCORN POPCORN

HBRIBRTE / BFFIBERTE / TEHURE KA

Lemon Pomelo Madeleine
Bt REH BIRmEIEEE

elliols Vanilla & Kavalan Whisky Ice Cream (z scoops)
Elliot’s KA F TiKEM
(BEE+BBERLTE &—IK)

J_ﬂﬂﬂ.ﬂﬂ The Holy Cheesecake & Teatail Pairing
Jarana AL A EFE & Lay LowZ £ Pairing

Apple Of My Pie
BRI+ ElioUsFEJCH M
(Upgrade to Kavalan FHilMSIEEIEL L SICEM + $30)

@ Egg Tarte for Your Furry Friends
TENE AHAEEE

100

120

200

320

320

150



LAY LOW WITH US

Where good food meets good company with

the allure of a social club. Indulge in the orgasmic fusion of

Western delicacies and authentic Taiwanese staples.

Prepare for some tea wine with clarified spirits and unexpected flavors.

Lay Low is more than a restaurant; it's an invitation to

embrace the extraordinary, where cultures collide and conversations thrive.

It is where you come with people you know and leave with people you found.

@THESOCIALBYLAYLOW | EPISODEDAANTAIPEI.COM

STUFF TO KNOW

o0 B KT R R — R — R A
If you're bringing your own alcohol,
please adhere to one type for one type consumption policy.

BRI R

No outside food & drinks allowed.

=EHE

Minimum Charge Policy.

BH - BUEEA5007T/A
ﬂl—I 3B 7K SE A&8007T/ A
ERIL10%IRTE E

Sunday to Thursday: NT$500 per person
Friday and Saturday: NT$800 per person
A 10% service charge will be added to the bill.

WMETFE, BIERRKEMLEZES000TT ,
Please drink responsibly,

a vomit cleanup fee of NT 3000 will be charged
depending on the situation.




