

EAT DRINK MAN WOMAN

Grab a drink and bite?

SEASONAL DRUNKEN SHAVED ICE

Mango, Shave Me the Trouble

MANGO / VODKA / EARL GREY / BAILEYS / CONDENSED MILK
COCONUT JELLY / KONJAC JELLY BALLS

芒上加茫

新鮮芒果/伏特加/伯爵茶/貝禮詩奶酒煉乳/椰果/寒天晶球

480



RED

Feudo Croce "NYKTÓS" Aglianico Puglia IGP 聖十字 黑夜阿里安尼科	Glass / 300	
Woodbridge Cabernet Sauvignon 木橋 卡本內蘇維濃	300	1600
Mollydooker Two Left Feet 茉莉杜克 雙左腳紅酒		2100
Nittardi "Ad Astra" Maremma Toscana Rosso DOC 米開朗基羅 星空之路		2300
Robert Mondavi Private Selection Bourbon Barrel-Aged Cabernet Sauvignon 羅伯蒙岱維 波本桶 卡本內蘇維翁		2400
Château de Haute Serre Georges AOP Cahors 高莎古堡 老喬治卡歐梅貝克		2800
Remoissenet P&F Cote de Nuits Villages 賀莫瑟內 夜丘		3000
Caymus Vineyards Napa Valley Cabernet Sauvignon 開木斯 那帕山谷 卡本內蘇維翁		4800

WHITE

Fendu Croce "Dysmé" Fiano Puglia IGP 聖十字 黃昏菲亞諾	Glass /	Bottle 1600
Woodbridge Chardonnay 木橋 夏多內	300	1600
Pomino Bianco DOC 波密諾 波密諾白酒		1800
Domaene Gobelsburg Grüner Veltliner 葛堡 綠維特利納		2100
Suavia Monte Carbonare Soave Classico 索維亞 黑火山荖藤索亞維		2300
Domäne Wachau Smaragd Terrassen GrünerVeltliner 瓦豪 梯田綠維特利納		2300
IDDA Sicilia Bianco 伊妲 西西里島白酒		3000

WEIGHTSTONE - WINE OF TAIWAN

WE White No.6 小威石東 白酒	2400
WE Pét-Nat No.3 小威石東 古法氣泡酒	2400
WE Frizzante No.6 小威石東 微氣泡酒	2800

TEA-BASED ISLAND WINE

LAYLOW Pineapple Tea Express PINEAPPLE / PASSION FRUIT / OOLONG TEA 金旺百香青茶酒	Glass 380	/ Bottle 1600
Guava Goddess GREEN TEA / GUAVA / WHITE PEACH 紅心芭樂白桃綠茶酒	380	1600
Kumquat the Fuck OOLONG TEA / KUMQUAT / GRAPEFRUIT 金桔葡萄柚烏龍茶酒	380	1600
Never Lychee Go BLACK TEA / APPLE / LYCHEE 蘋果荔枝紅茶酒	380	1600
S.C Lab 仃杉實驗室		
S.1 Emotional AF Tieguanyin Marigold 仃杉 萬壽鐵觀音茶酒	250	3000

NATURALS

Yeah Cool Natural Sauvignon Blanc 超酷 自然白蘇維翁	Bottle 1600
B.IO Puglia Primitivo 哎喲 普米提沃	1700
Unico Zelo Un Petit Sauv Blanc 小不點 白蘇維翁	1800
Unico Zelo Troppo Pinot Gris 借彼喻此 灰皮諾	1800
Unico Zelo Esoterico 秘密宗教	2400
Payten & Jones Valley Vignerons Pinot Noir 品酒師 黑皮諾	2500

SPARKLING/CHAMPAGNE

Piacentini DOC Frizzante 波賈雷洛 奧圖戈	1700
Troppo Sparkling 借彼喻此 氣泡白酒	1800
Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin Brut NV 凱歌 皇牌香檳	4000
Bollinger Special Cuvee NV 伯蘭爵 特級香檳NV	4800

TEQUILA

	Glass	/ Bottle
Patrón Tequila Silver 培恩 銀樽龍舌蘭	350	3800
Don Julio Tequila Blanco 唐. 胡立歐BLANCO龍舌蘭	400	4200
Código 1530 Reposado 高帝高 1530 沉靜 龍舌蘭	450	4800
Don Julio 1942 Tequila 唐. 胡立歐1942龍舌蘭	800	9000
Clase Azul Tequila Reposado 克拉斯阿祖 雷波薩多		13000

GIN

Hendrick's Gin 亨利爵士琴酒	350	3300
Tanqueray Ten 坦奎瑞No.10琴酒	380	3600
Monkey 47 猴子 ₄₇ 琴酒	450	3800

WHISKY

	Glass	/ Bottle
Kavalan Concertmaster Vinho Barrique Finish Single Malt Whisky 噶瑪蘭山川首席葡萄酒風味桶	320	3500
The Balvenie 12Y DoubleWood	350	3800
百富12年 DoubleWood		
Kavalan Triple Sherry Cask Single Malt Whisky 噶瑪蘭層豐雪莉3桶單一麥芽威士忌	420	4600

SHOTS

	Shot	/ 6 Shots
Adios, Mutherf*cker TEA LIQUEUR / LEMON LIQUEUR / MANGO CITRUS / BLUE CURACAO 娘(茶酒 / 檸檬酒 / 芒果 / 金橘 / 藍柑橘)	150	800
Gin 琴酒	180	800
Vodka 伏特加	250	900
Whisky 威士忌	250	1000
Tequila 龍舌蘭	250	1000

BEER

Taiwan Beer 台灣啤酒	200
Heineken 海尼根	200
Ugly Half Guava Gose 酉鬼吐司去(掉的)邊大冰紅	250
Ugly Half Hoppy Apple Cider 酉鬼有怪獸!酒花蘋果酒	250
Ugly Half The Fairyland Hazy IPA 酉鬼撥雲霧見蓬萊仙島	250
Ugly Half TOASTea Lager 酉鬼芭樂鹽小麥	250
Taihu Brewing IPA 臺虎精釀 IPA	300
Taihu Brewing Draft High 臺虎牛啤酒嗨	300



Americano	130
Espresso 濃縮咖啡	130
Caffè Latte 拿鐵咖啡	150
Cappuccino 卡布奇諾	150
Upgrade to Oatmilk 換燕麥奶	20
Extra Espresso Shot 加一份濃縮	50

萃釃 AINSI THÉ

Alishan OOLONG Tea 阿里山烏龍茶	200
THE BLACK-Shanlinxi BLACK TEA / LONGAN FLOWER 杉林溪紅茶/龍眼花	200
THE OOLONG-Roasted TIE GUAN YIN TEA / OSMANTHUS 炭焙鐵觀音/桂花	200



English Breakfast Tea 英式早餐茶	180
Earl Grey 伯爵茶	180
Moroccan Mint Tea 摩洛哥薄荷綠茶	180
Chamomile Tea 洋甘菊茶(無咖啡因)	180
Vanilla Bourbon Tea 波本香草紅茶(無咖啡因)	180

NON-ALCOHOLIC

PASSION24 Wake Functional Juice 果力醒 百香果汁飲	200
OREZZA Sparkling Water 天然氣泡礦泉水	250
SAICHO Sparkling Tea DARJEELING / HOJICHA / JASMINE 茶香檳 (大吉嶺/焙茶/茉莉花)	390
S.C Lab Teazzy.1 Sparkling TIEGUANYIN TEA 700ML 仃杉實驗室 鐵觀音蘋果氣泡茶 700ML	900

SAVORY PICKS

Nachos with Tomato Salsa 蕃茄玉米片莎莎 蕃茄/黑橄欖/墨西哥辣椒/玉米脆片	180
Yuan Guo Iberico Pork Beautiful Spicy-Sour Noodles 伊比利豬元鍋 John's 美麗酸辣麵	320
NEVERLAND Braised Beef Noodle Soup NEVERLAND 麵吧 紅燒牛腩麵	380
Cold Cuts & Cheese Platter 冷肉起司拼盤	380
Lautianlu Taiwanese Braised Assortment 老天祿滷味拼盤	380
富婆醬 Rich & Spicy Wonton 紅油富婆炒手 花蓮香扁食 / 4FOODIE 富婆醬	200

SAVORY PICKS

Confit de Gésiers aux Herbes 油封歐式香草雞胗	280
Calamari à l'Huile & Pink Peppercorn 油漬粉紅胡椒小小捲	280
Mousse de Foie de Volaille & Sourdough 法式雞肝慕斯 & 酸種麵包	300
Joues de Bœuf au Miel & Lavande 蜂蜜薰衣草燉牛頰	420
Pain du Jour – Bread Basket 當日麵包盤	150



10oz Steak Fries 10oz 帶皮厚切薯條	150
Fried Calamari 酥炸花枝圈	390
Smoked Buffalo Wings 德州辣雞翅	410
Shrimp Sliders 塔塔鮮蝦堡	420
Mini Cheeseburgers 迷你起司漢堡	500
Chicken Critters 黃金雞柳條	550
Fried Chicken 德州風味炸雞	620

DESSERT

LOUU Popcorn SPICY BUTTER / BLACK GARLIC BUTTER / 886 PEPPERCORN POPCORN 微辣爆米花 / 黑蒜爆米花 / 886 花椒爆米花	100
Lemon Pomelo Madeleine 餅不甜 檸檬柚香瑪德蓮	120
elliot's Vanilla & Kavalan Whisky Ice Cream (2 scoops) Elliot's 天然手工冰淇淋 (香草+噶瑪蘭威士忌 各一球)	200
JNM The Holy Cheesecake & Teatail Pairing Jarana 五起司蛋糕 & Lay Low茶果酒 Pairing	320
Apple Of My Pie 蘋果派+ Elliot's香草冰淇淋 (Upgrade to Kavalan 升級噶瑪蘭威士忌冰淇淋 + \$30)	320
★ Egg Tarte for Your Furry Friends 汪事如意 葡式咩蛋塔	150

LAYLOW WITH US

Where good food meets good company with the allure of a social club. Indulge in the orgasmic fusion of Western delicacies and authentic Taiwanese staples. Prepare for some tea wine with clarified spirits and unexpected flavors. Lay Low is more than a restaurant; it's an invitation to embrace the extraordinary, where cultures collide and conversations thrive. It is where you come with people you know and leave with people you found.

@THESOCIALBYLAYLOW | EPISODEDAANTAIPEI.COM

STUFF TO KNOW

如自帶酒水需滿足開一款抵一款原則 If you're bringing your own alcohol, please adhere to one type for one type consumption policy.

禁帶飲料外食 No outside food & drinks allowed.

最低消費 Minimum Charge Policy.

週日-週四低消為500元/人 週五-週六低消為800元/人 需酌收10%服務費

Sunday to Thursday: NT\$500 per person Friday and Saturday: NT\$800 per person A 10% service charge will be added to the bill.

如有汙損,視情況酌收嘔吐清潔費3,000元。 Please drink responsibly, a vomit cleanup fee of NT 3000 will be charged depending on the situation.